
 

 

 

 

 

Associate of Science in Nursing Program 

NCLEX Bootcamp Calendar 2024 

 
Week/Dates Days/Time Topics/Content 
1 – 05/15/2024 Wednesday 6:00pm – 10:00pm Pharmacology 

1 – 05/17/2024 Friday 6:00pm – 10:00pm Pharmacology 

1 – 05/18/2024 Saturday 9:00am – 1:00pm Pharmacology – Q&A 

   

2 – 05/22/2024 Wednesday 6:00pm – 10:00pm Pediatrics 

2 – 05/24/2024 Friday 6:00pm – 10:00pm Pediatrics 

2- 05/25/2024 Saturday 9:00am – 1:00pm Newborn 

   

3 – 05/29/2024 Wednesday 6:00pm – 10:00pm Maternity 

3 – 05/31/2024 Friday 6:00pm – 10:00pm Maternity 

3 – 06/01/2024 Saturday 9:00am – 1:00pm Maternity – Q&A 

   

4 – 06/05/2024 Wednesday 6:00pm – 10:00pm Cardiovascular 

4 – 06/07/2024 Friday 6:00pm – 10:00pm Cardiovascular 

4 – 06/08/2024 Saturday 9:00am – 1:00pm Oncology 

   

5 – 06/12/2024 Wednesday 6:00pm – 10:00pm Fundamentals 

5 – 06/14/2024 Friday 6:00pm – 10:00pm Fundamentals 

5 – 06/15/2024 Saturday 9:00am – 1:00pm Renal 

   

6 – 06/19/2024 Wednesday 6:00pm – 10:00pm Musculoskeletal 

6 – 06/21/2024 Friday 6:00pm – 10:00pm Acid-Base 

6 – 06/22/2024 Saturday 9:00am – 1:00pm Electrolytes 

   

7 – 06/26/2024 Wednesday 6:00pm – 10:00pm Respiratory 

7 – 06/28/2024 Friday 6:00pm – 10:00pm Respiratory 

7 – 06/29/2024 Saturday 9:00am – 1:00pm Endocrine 

   

8 – 07/03/2024 Wednesday 6:00pm – 10:00pm Neuro 

8 – 07/05/2024 Friday 6:00pm – 10:00pm Hematologic 

8 – 07/06/2024 Saturday 9:00am – 1:00pm Gastrointestinal 

   

9 – 07/10/2024 Wednesday 6:00pm – 10:00pm Psych 

9 – 07/12/2024 Friday 6:00pm – 10:00pm Psych 

9 – 07/13/2024 Saturday 9:00am – 1:00pm Infection Control 



   

10 – 07/17/2024 Wednesday 6:00pm – 10:00pm Management of Care 

10 – 07/19/2024 Friday 6:00pm – 10:00pm Management of Care 

10 – 07/20/2024 Saturday 9:00am – 1:00pm Management of Care – Q&A 

 
Objective: The primary aim of this review is to support your readiness for licensure. It is 

essential that you apply for licensure only when you are fully prepared, guided by your instructors' 

recommendations. 

Instructor: Clara Duarte 

Recommended Materials: 3-month access to UWorld - Feel free to come and set up your 

account and study plan with Yaimel Garcia, Program Coordinator, or Manuel Gonzalez, ATI 

Coordinator.  

Location: Face-to-Face / NPTI Auditorium 

*Note that the review sessions are entirely free for our students and graduates. We highly 

encourage your active participation and engagement to make the most of this valuable opportunity. 


